

Special Case 21/2022(21/22)

Order No. 08

Dtd. 03.02.24

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

No steps is taken today by the ld. lawyer for the petitioner as per the resolution dtd. 02.02.24 of the Local Darjeeling Bar Association.

Considering the resolution the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

N/E/R is received in respect of accud. Bibek Thapa from the concerned ps and same be kept with the record.

Fix. 02.04.24 appearance and E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

Judge

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING

Sd/-

Judge

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING