

Special Case 21/2022(21/22)

Order No. 14

Dtd. 01.07.24

Today is fixed for Production and Consideration of charge.

Accud. Bibek Thapa is produced from Correctional Home, Darjeeling.

No steps is taken today by the ld. lawyer for the other rest accud. persons as per the resolution dtd. 01.07.24 of the Local Bar Association of Darjeeling.

Considering the resolution the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix. 02.08.24 production and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

Judge(I/C)

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING

Sd/-

Judge(I/C)

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING